Karta produktu: SE030212031

SKRZYNKA UCIOSOWA 250 mm Ukosnica Przyrznia
Plastikowa Katowa Odporna

Katy ciecia
Kolor
Mozliwo$¢ zawieszenia
Zastosowanie
Materiat
Rozmiar
Diugosé
Szerokos¢
Waga

Wysokosé

22,5°, 45°, 90°
Czarny
Tak
Precyzyjne przycinanie materiatow
Plastik (polistyren)
250 x 65 x 60 mm
250 mm
65 mm
0,224 kg

60 mm
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